

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of Road					
From G.B.C. Chowanpur					
Bazar to Bhawanipur main					
Agency:- Arvind Narain Singh					
Dgg No:- 160 of 2019-20					
Date of start 23-03-2020					
Date of completion:- 22-03-2021					
Date of measurement:-					
R.C.C Box culvert 1x3m x 2m					
① Earthwork excavation for					
Structure as per drawing -					
Rdht	1x	7.80m	6.00m	0.88m	41.18 m ³
Detached cut of wall	2x	7.80m	0.30	1.80	8.42 m ³
cut of wall	2x	4.80m	0.55m	1.10	5.81 m ³
V/S	1x	3.00	4.80	0.90	12.96 m ³
D/S	1x	6.00	4.80	0.90	25.92 m ³
					94.29 m ³
					94.06 m ³
② Sand filling in Foundation					
Trenches as per Drawing -					
Rdht	1x	7.80m	6.00	0.100	4.68 m ³
Detached cut of wall	2x	7.80	0.300	0.100	0.47 m ³
cut of wall	2x	4.80	0.55	0.100	0.53 m ³
					5.68 m ³
③ providing p.c.c. m/s for					
plain/prestressed concrete					
in open Foundation -					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) clearing and grubbing road Level -					
Qty vide TMBP (31)					
0.33 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect =					16874.00
(2/4) Construction of embankment for 1000 m Level -					
Qty vide TMBP (42)					
351.58 m ³ @ Rs 174.94/m ³ = Rs					61505.00
(3/6) Construction of Embankment Level up to 100 m -					
Qty vide TMBP (42)					
820.26 m ³ @ Rs 58.70/m ³ = Rs					48155.00
(4/5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder -					
Qty vide TMBP (31) 1221.90 m ³					
Qty vide TMBP (40) 793.00 m ³					
= 2014.90 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ = Rs					355791.00
(5/7) Construction Box cutting					
Qty vide TMBP (31)					
22.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ = Rs					1669.00
(6/9) Construction of G.S.B for Graveling material					
Qty vide TMBP (31) 691.11 m ³					
Qty vide TMBP (39) 27.15 m ³					
= 718.26 m ³					
Limit 704.52 m ³					
Continued 704.52 m ³					
@ Rs 2777.70/m ³ = Rs					1956945
GORS 2440939.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(24) 8 Brick edge Soling (with New Brick) - -				
Qty side TMBP (42)				
84.88 m ² @ Rs 472.43/m ² = Rs 40100.00				
(25) 16.17 Reinforced Cement Con				
crete m.s grade k.m curb				
Local Stone -				
(I) 16 ordinary k.m Stone (precast)				
Qty side TMBP (42)				
2.00 No @ Rs 2459.68/each = 4919.00				
(II) 17 200 m Stone (precast)				
Qty side TMBP (42)				
4.00 No @ Rs 633.64/each = 2535.00				
(26) 18 Reinforced cement. Con				
crete m.s grade boundary pillar				
Qty side TMBP (42)				
16.00 No @ Rs 510.34/each = 8165.00				
(27) 19 painting Two coats on New				
Concrete surface -				
Qty side TMBP (43)				
44.64 m ² @ Rs 97.96/m ² = Rs 4373.00				
(28) 20 providing and applying				
Two coats water base emulsion				
Qty side TMBP (43)				
52.00 m ² @ Rs 90.98/m ² = Rs 4731.00				
				Rs 6497072.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(99) providing and lining of retro-reflective concrete mandatory					
(I/25) 600 mm equilateral triangle city side TMB P (43)					
10.00 No @ Rs 3532.43/each = 35324.					
(II/26) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular city side TMB P (43)					
2.00 No @ Rs 4179.59/each = 8359.00					
(III/27) 900 mm side octagon stop sign city side TMB P (43)					
2.00 No @ Rs 8136.44/each = 16273.00					
(30/30) planting of Trees met by the road side (waste Tree) city side TMB P (43)					
83.00 No @ Rs 819.92/each = 68053.00					
(31) = Rs 66 25081.00					
Model G.S.T @ 12% = Rs 79 5010.00					
Model Less @ 1% = Rs 662 51.00					
= Rs 74 86342.00					
Less 5.07 % = Rs 379558.00					
= Rs 710 6784.00					
Less previous payment = Rs 5850723.00					
= Rs 12,56,061.00					
Signature 18-05-24 S.E					
Signature 18/05/24 S.E					